Safety at Florida Houses of Worship

WHEN: Tuesday, Sept. 22, 2020 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

WHERE: Zoom Meeting

Presented By & Featuring:

Federal Bureau of Investigation (FBI)
US Department of Homeland Security (DHS)
U.S. Attorney's Office, Middle of Florida
Cybersecurity & Infrastructure Security Agency (CISA)

HOSTED BY: FBITCAAA

FBI Tampa Citizens Academy Alumni Association (FBI Tampa CAAA) is a community-based and supported organization that promotes a safer community through outreach and educational events, with emphasis on the mission and leadership role the FBI takes in protecting our communities and nation.

The FBI Tampa CAAA is a nonprofit organization separate and apart from the FBI

Register at

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/safety-at-houses-of-worshiptickets-116881601015











TAMPA

Safety at Houses of Worship Agenda

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 1:00pm - 3:00pm Zoom Meeting

You and one additional leader from your house of worship are invited to participate in a free Safety at Houses of Worship program. Leaders from houses of worship of all faiths from throughout central Florida are invited to this free program. The FBI Vision is to be ahead of the threat through leadership, agility, and integration. Our community partners, such as you, are extremely valuable to increase prevention and awareness to keep our communities — including the places where we pray — safe from violence.

1:00 Welcome/Introduction & Acknowledgements

1:10 Legal Issues: Crimes, Incidents and Statues,

U.S. Attorney's Office, Middle District of Florida

1:40 Protecting Houses of Worship, Federal Bureau of Investigation

2:10 Cybersecurity & Infrastructure for Houses of Worship,

U.S. Department of Homeland Security, CISA

2:40 Questions

3:00 Conclusion of Program

for faith-based organizations, law enforcement government officials, and community leaders

Safety at Houses of Worshin

If you would like us to extend an invitation to the leader of another house of worship, please contact FBI Community Outreach Specialist Betsy Moriarty at eamoriarty@fbi.gov with the appropriate information.